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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
5258
5186
5180
5103
5236
5034
5011
5057
5027
5300
5039
5188
5203
5077
5154
5065
5156
5148

5069
5204
5170
5013
5113
5285
5097
5292
5298
5073

5299
5218
5101
5008
5289
5168
5132
5278
5026
5033

442 CORRIDA DE TIETE

5KM MORADOR MASC

Atleta
SAMUEL MENEZES DE ABREU

LUIS AUGUSTO O. DAL COLETTO JUNIOR

LUCAS RENAN GOMES ROBERTO
FELIPE PALUDETTO

PIO LEOPOLDO DE LIMA

ANTONIO VALDIVINO DA SILVA VIEIRA
ALEXANDRE SILVA BATISTA

CAUAN BON

ANDRE MOREIRA SANTANA

DIEGO AP DE ALMEIDA

ARLINDO DE CAMPOS

LUIS GUSTAVO CAGALE

MARCOS ROGERIO MODOLO SACON
EDNEY FURLAN CARDOSO

JOSE GABRIEL SILVA

DANIEL TODESCHINI

JOSE VITOR PIZOL

JEFFERSON RICARDO LEANDRO
DOMINGUES

DAVID ALEXANDRE SOUZA DE PAULA
MARCOS VINICIUS BRANDOLISE
KAYKY CONRADO

ALEXSANDRO FRANCA SANTOS
FLAVIO ALBERTO CANDIDO ARRUDA
VITOR VOLPATO BETTE

FABIO CLAUDIO

WENDEL FERNANDES BELUSSO
LEONARDO STIEVANO

DIEGO GONCALVES

MARCELO TOMAZZELA

MICHEL LUCHETA CATTO

FELIPE GONCALVES DA MOTTA
ADRIANO DIZ FRANCO

WANDER ALMEIDA VASCONSELLOS
KAUA DE SOUZA BONANCEA
HENRIQUE GUILHERME BONANCEA
THIAGO MORO SIMAO

ANDRE DE SA DA COSTA

ANTONIO JOSE FARAH JUNIOR
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Idd.

37
37
26
35
52
53
30
17
44
35
44
35
45
41
14
28
28
39

24
33
17
40
40
21
48
29
19
29

40
41
33
52
56
16
40
41
42
51

Faixa F.E C.

M3539
M3539
M2529
M3539
M5054
M5054
M3034
M0019
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4549
M4044
MO0019
M2529
M2529
M3539

M2024
M3034
M0019
M4044
M4044
M2024
M4549
M2529
M0019
M2529

M4044
M4044
M3034
M5054
M5559
MO0019
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5054
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Equipe
ECORT
RUNNERS TIETE
ECORT
TIME RUNNER
ECORT
ECORT
ECORT
ECORT
ECORT

AVULSO
ECORT
RUNNERS TIETE
ECORT
RUNNERS TIETE

TIME RUNNER

ECORT
TIME RUNNER
ECORT

RUNNERS TIETE
TIME RUNNER
TIME RUNNER
TIME RUNNER
ECORT

STUDIO BRUNO
EDUARDO

ECORT
TIME RUNNER

TIME RUNNER
TIME RUNNER
RUNNERS TIETE
RUNNERS TIETE
RUNNERS TIETE
RUNNERS TIETE
RUNNERS TIETE

Tempo
00:19:53
00:21:25
00:22:31
00:22:51
00:23:21
00:23:48
00:24:02
00:24:19
00:24:32
00:25:14
00:25:16
00:25:23
00:25:29
00:25:36
00:25:43
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:18

00:26:50
00:26:58
00:27:08
00:27:20
00:27:26
00:27:59
00:28:40
00:28:54
00:29:05
00:29:08

00:29:11
00:29:37
00:30:52
00:31:12
00:31:12
00:31:33
00:32:19
00:32:33
00:33:01
00:33:54



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52

53
54

5220
5003
5093
5128
5282
5226
5245
5129
5185
5242
5047

5124
5046
5264

5001
5087

442 CORRIDA DE TIETE

MIKHAEL JENSEN

FERNANDO ANTONIO SACON
EVERALDO CAROLINO DE FREITAS
GUILHERME INFANTE TORRES
VICENTE DE FRANCA TURINO
NILTON DE SOUZA CAMPOS
RENAN PACELI

GUILHERME ROBERTO MARCON
LUIS ANTONIO PIZZOL GRIGOLON
REGINALDO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
BRUNO EDUARDO DAVID

GILSON DOS SANTOS MACHADO
BRUNO BRUNHEROTO DE SOUSA
SHIRLEY GONCALVES

ADCARLOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
ERIC CROZZATI FERREIRA
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59
36
52
18
46
54
30
41
64
43
29

46
17
41

32
35

M5559
M3539
M5054
MO0019
M4549
M5054
M3034
M4044
M6064
M4044
M2529

M4549
MO0019
M4044

M3034
M3539

A O W o NN

11

12

13

5
8

TIME RUNNER
ECORT
RUNNERS TIETE
ECORT
TIME RUNNER
TIME RUNNER

RUNNERS TIETE
ECORT
TIME RUNNER

STUDIO BRUNO
EDUARDO

TIME RUNNER
ECORT

ESTUDIO BRUNO
EDUARDO

ECORT
TIME RUNNER

00:34:13
00:34:28
00:34:49
00:35:12
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:51
00:36:14
00:36:34
00:36:43

00:38:02
00:38:13
00:46:19

00:46:38
01:27:52



